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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00          4.616,18         10.150,82  31,26          4.616,18              0,00  31,26          4.616,18              0,00  31,26          4.616,18              0,00  31,26

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00         14.508,39         28.990,61  33,35         14.508,39              0,00  33,35         14.508,39              0,00  33,35         14.508,39              0,00  33,35

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             167.000,00         50.986,12        116.013,88  30,53         50.986,12              0,00  30,53         50.986,12              0,00  30,53         50.986,12              0,00  30,53

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            64.000,00         19.225,40         44.774,60  30,04         19.225,40              0,00  30,04         19.225,40              0,00  30,04         19.225,40              0,00  30,04

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             148.000,00         43.274,55        104.725,45  29,24         43.274,55              0,00  29,24         43.274,55              0,00  29,24         43.274,55              0,00  29,24

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             312.000,00         91.341,81        220.658,19  29,28         91.341,81              0,00  29,28         91.341,81              0,00  29,28         91.341,81              0,00  29,28

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU             1.400.000,00              0,00      1.400.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECIFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   135.000,00         45.208,80         89.791,20  33,49         45.208,80              0,00  33,49         45.208,80              0,00  33,49         45.208,80              0,00  33,49

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00              0,00         71.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS            8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.394.666,00        269.161,25      2.125.504,75  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.394.666,00        269.161,25      2.125.504,75  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24        269.161,25              0,00  11,24

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          65.062,00          3.919,84         61.142,16   6,02          3.919,84              0,00   6,02          3.919,84              0,00   6,02          3.919,84              0,00   6,02

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00          1.411,30           -911,30 282,26          1.411,30              0,00 282,26          1.411,30              0,00 282,26          1.411,30              0,00 282,26

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00        147.300,96        502.699,04  22,66        147.300,96              0,00  22,66        147.300,96              0,00  22,66        142.682,21          4.618,75  21,95

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           447.271,00        348.279,31         98.991,69  77,87        348.279,31              0,00  77,87        348.279,31              0,00  77,87        348.279,31              0,00  77,87

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00      6.139.863,10     15.740.136,90  28,06      6.139.863,10              0,00  28,06      6.139.863,10              0,00  28,06      6.139.863,10              0,00  28,06

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.655,00              0,00          1.655,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX            12.500.000,00      3.244.426,59      9.255.573,41  25,96      3.244.426,59              0,00  25,96      3.244.426,59              0,00  25,96      3.244.426,59              0,00  25,96

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           200.000,00          4.230,32        195.769,68   2,12          4.230,32              0,00   2,12          4.230,32              0,00   2,12          4.230,32              0,00   2,12

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00          3.979,72          4.020,28  49,75          3.979,72              0,00  49,75          3.979,72              0,00  49,75          3.979,72              0,00  49,75

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          18.500,00          3.620,67         14.879,33  19,57          3.620,67              0,00  19,57          3.620,67              0,00  19,57          3.620,67              0,00  19,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.785.988,00      9.897.031,81     25.888.956,19  27,66      9.897.031,81              0,00  27,66      9.897.031,81              0,00  27,66      9.892.413,06          4.618,75  27,64

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      35.785.988,00      9.897.031,81     25.888.956,19  27,66      9.897.031,81              0,00  27,66      9.897.031,81              0,00  27,66      9.892.413,06          4.618,75  27,64

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              4.216.800,00      2.325.861,69      1.890.938,31  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.216.800,00      2.325.861,69      1.890.938,31  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            4.216.800,00      2.325.861,69      1.890.938,31  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16      2.325.861,69              0,00  55,16

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     42.397.454,00     12.492.054,75     29.905.399,25  29,46     12.492.054,75              0,00  29,46     12.492.054,75              0,00  29,46     12.487.436,00          4.618,75  29,45

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             592.969,00       -425.969,00        167.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00        -52.142,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              59.903,00        -59.903,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00         -8.462,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           194.031,00       -130.031,00         64.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             518.477,00       -370.477,00        148.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             964.105,00       -652.105,00        312.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  46.325,00        -46.325,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU             1.400.000,00              0,00      1.400.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                31.384,00        -31.384,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECIFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               100.000,00       -100.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   609.647,00       -474.647,00        135.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00              0,00         71.400,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS          300.805,00       -292.805,00          8.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.038.916,00     -2.644.250,00      2.394.666,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.038.916,00     -2.644.250,00      2.394.666,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          65.062,00              0,00         65.062,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00              0,00        650.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           447.271,00              0,00        447.271,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00              0,00     21.880.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.655,00              0,00          1.655,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX            12.500.000,00              0,00     12.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          18.500,00              0,00         18.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.785.988,00              0,00     35.785.988,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      35.785.988,00              0,00     35.785.988,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     45.041.704,00     -2.644.250,00     42.397.454,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.016.094,00     -2.016.094,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.264.453,00     -1.264.453,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.354.564,00     -3.354.564,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             177.712,00       -177.712,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         1.566.005,00     -1.566.005,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           3.938.504,00     -3.938.504,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           6.684.174,00     -6.684.174,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 253.655,00       -253.655,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.739,00        -19.739,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 7.805,00         -7.805,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            11.165,00        -11.165,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.204,00         -6.204,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              6.139,00         -6.139,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                         0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                         0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           42.397.454,00     12.492.054,75     29.905.399,25  29,46     12.492.054,75              0,00  29,46     12.492.054,75              0,00  29,46     12.487.436,00          4.618,75  29,45
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      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                     877,00           -877,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               363.074,00       -363.074,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       424,00           -424,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 5.253.185,00     -5.253.185,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               117.858,00       -117.858,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         25.041.631,00    -25.041.631,00              0,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           25.041.631,00    -25.041.631,00              0,00              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               25.041.631,00    -25.041.631,00              0,00              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           70.083.335,00    -27.685.881,00     42.397.454,00              0,00


